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Position

Dept. Supt. Business

Admin. Director, Business Serv
Director | Payroll

Director | Accounting
Director | Risk Management
Director | Transportation
Director | Employee Benefits
Manager, Business Services
Fiscal Analyst

Transportation Planning Spec
Director | Payroll

Head Custodian |
Groundskeeper |

Secretary |l

Accounts, Grant & Project Tech

Secretary |l

Benefits Technician
Payroll Technician
Transportation Scheduler
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Payroll Technician

Risk Management Technician
Payroll Technician
Account Clerk Il

Fiscal Analyst

Custodian

Custodian

Account Clerk Il

Benefits Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$249,215
$168,613
$152,479
$138,837
$132,594
$131,344
$115,793
$114,309
$91,728
$89,013
$86,045
$85,296
$78,217
$72,053
$61,611
$60,495
$58,772
$58,453
$58,414
$54,709
$53,101
$52,786
$52,526
$50,441
$49,018
$48,909
$47,167
$45,357
$45,320
$43,767
$43,093



32. Benefits Clerk Corona-Norco Unified Business Services $42,253
33. Payroll Technician Corona-Norco Unified Business Services $15,335

34. Payroll Technician Corona-Norco Unified Business Services $15,281



