	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dept. Supt. Business		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$249,215
2.	Admin. Director, Business Serv		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$168,613
3.	Director I Payroll		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$152,479
4.	Director I Accounting		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$138,837
5.	Director I Risk Management		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$132,594
6.	Director I Transportation		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$131,344
7.	Director I Employee Benefits		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$115,793
8.	Manager, Business Services		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$114,309
9.	Fiscal Analyst		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$91,728
10.	Transportation Planning Spec		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$89,013
11.	Director I Payroll		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$86,045
12.	Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$85,296
13.	Groundskeeper I		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$78,217
14.	Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$72,053
15.	Accounts, Grant & Project Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$61,611
16.	Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$60,495
17.	Benefits Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$58,772
18.	Payroll Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$58,453
19.	Transportation Scheduler		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$58,414
20.	Payroll Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$54,709
21.	Account Clerk II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$53,101
22.	Account Clerk II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$52,786
23.	Payroll Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$52,526
24.	Risk Management Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$50,441
25.	Payroll Technician		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$49,018
26.	Account Clerk II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$48,909
27.	Fiscal Analyst		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$47,167
28.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$45,357
29.	Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$45,320
30.	Account Clerk II		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$43,767
31.	Benefits Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$43,093

32.	Benefits Clerk	Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$42,253
33.	Payroll Technician	Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$15,335
34.	Payroll Technician	Corona-Norco Unified	Business Services	\$15,281